
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGERS

Paul Ondrusek - WA, OR, ID, CA, NV
915-300-6560 • paul.ondrusek@vgm.com   

Jay Kopriva - KS, OK, MO, LA, MS, SE IA, IL
319-215-2580 • jay.kopriva@vgm.com

Dan Casper -  WV, PA, DC, MD, NJ, DE
412-760-9566 • dan.casper@vgm.com

Derek Etjen - MT, WY, CO, ND, SD, NE, MN, 
IA (excluding SE IA), WI
319-610-2627 • derek.etjen@vgm.com

Kelly Wolf - UT, AZ, AK, HI  
319-290-5390 • kelly.wolf@vgm.com

Chris Rose - AR, S. IN, S. OH, KY, TN, AL
615-476-4742 • chris.rose@vgm.com

Margo Colarossi - NY, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, ME 
516-996-5540 • margo.colarossi@vgm.comScott Farquhar -  MI, N.IN,  N.OH 

Western Regional VP 
319-290-4846 • scott.farquhar@vgm.com

Bob Rodriguez - NM, TX 
713-562-3438 • bob.rodriguez@vgm.com

Gil McCall - VA, NC, SC, GA
319-610-2635 • gil.mccall@vgm.com

Gerry Finazzo - FL
313-588-1428 • gerry.finazzo@vgm.com
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Stephanie Hookham
Director of Sales and 

Member Success
319-269-8223

stephanie.hookham@vgm.com

NJ

RI


